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RESOLUTION NO. 23 - ______ 
 

  WHEREAS, the Finance Director for the City of Huntsville, Alabama, has presented the 
following report of expenditures paid in that totals the following amount: 
    

$31,589,726.38 
 

WHEREAS, by presentation of this report, the Finance Director certifies each of the 
expenditures was in order for payment; that the payment documentation included a copy of the 
purchase requisition and/or a Request for Payment, signed by the appropriate Department Head 
or designee with a statement indicating the purpose or use of the requested materials or services; 
and, for the payment of a city employee’s compensation and costs related thereto, the payment 
was made in accordance with the Code of Ordinances of the City of Huntsville, Alabama 
(“Code”) Section 2-221 (i.e., Personnel and Policy Manual) or as otherwise required by law; and 
 

WHEREAS, the Chairman of the Finance Committee of the City Council of the City of 
Huntsville has reviewed the report as presented and has recommended the ratification thereof. 
 

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the City Council does hereby ratify the 
report described herein, and hereby authorizes the expenditures included therein for payment. 
 
 
 

ADOPTED this the 16th day of November, 2023. 
 

____________________________________ 
President of the City Council of 
the City of Huntsville, Alabama 

 
 
APPROVED this the 16th day of November, 2023. 

 
 

______________________________________ 
Mayor of the City of 
Huntsville, Alabama 

 
 
 
 
     ______________________________________ 
     Finance Committee Chairman 

 



FROM 10/26/23 through 11/10/23 CITY COUNCIL MEETING  11/16/23

FUND ACCOUNT FUND NAME AMOUNT

1000 GENERAL FUND 15,516,844.07$                    

1005 HEALTH & LIFE BENEFITS 103,167.63$                          

1010 GENERAL RESTRICTED DONATIONS 3,045.50$                              

2000 PUBLIC TRANSIT 259,675.84$                          

2001 PUBLIC TRANSIT STATION GRANT ‐$                                         

2100 COMMUNITY DEV BLOCK GRANT 74,298.23$                            

2101 COMMUNITY DEV COVID ‐$                                         

2200 COMMUNITY DEV HOUSING ‐$                                         

2201 COMMUNITY DEV ARP ‐$                                         

2300 OTHER GRANTS ‐$                                         

2500 OTHER GRANTS 62,385.46$                            

2600 OPOID SETTLEMENT ‐$                                         

3000 6.5 MILL DEBT PROPERTY TAX ‐$                                         

3010 6.5 MILL SCHOOL PROPERTY TAX ‐$                                         

3020 1990 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS 2,439,772.66$                       

3030 1990 SCHOOL SUPPORT 1,923,029.28$                       

3040 LODGING & LIQUOR TAXES 3,245,633.87$                       

3050 1% LODGING TAX 2003 36,095.00$                            

3060 1% LODGING TAX 2013 377,840.92$                          

3080 2014 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS 392,553.55$                          

3202 TIF 2 ‐$                                         

3203 TIF 3A ‐$                                         

3204 TIF 4 ‐$                                         

3205 TIF 5 1,925.00$                              

3206 TIF 6 ‐$                                         

3207 TIF 7 (93,971.62)$                           

3300 4 & 5 CENT STATE GASOLINE TAX ‐$                                         

3310 7 CENT STATE GASOLINE TAX ‐$                                         

3400 FEDERAL COURT ASSET FORFEITURE ‐$                                         

3420 CIRCUIT COURT ASSET FORFEITURE ‐$                                         



3430 STAC SEIZURE‐CIR COURT 773.97$                                  

3435 STAC SEIZURE‐FED COURT ‐$                                         

3510 COURT VICTIM RESTITUTION ‐$                                         

3520 COURT $2 REVENUE ‐$                                         

3560 CEMETERY PERPETUAL CARE ‐$                                         

3700 CUMMINGS RESEARCH PARK 398.50$                                  

3900 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY 27,148.74$                            

3910 ALABAMA CONSTITUTION VILLAGE 55,281.12$                            

3930 BURRITT MEMORIAL COMMITTEE 42,351.00$                            

3950 PBA ‐ DEBT SERVICE ‐$                                         

4010 2020E TIF WARRANTS ‐$                                         

4011 PBA AMPHITHEATER ‐$                                         

4012 JHP DRAINAGE PROJECT BORROW ‐$                                         

4013 2023A PARKS & REC BORROW 833,354.80$                          

4014 VBC ‐ CAPITAL PROJECTS ‐$                                         

4015 PBA ‐ NEW CITY HALL 3,178,836.57$                       

4016 2022 VBC DEBT BORROW ‐$                                         

4017 2023 FUTURE PROJECT BORROW ‐$                                         

4018 2023B APOLLO BORROW 1,298,100.75$                       

4019 2023D SCHOOL BORROW ‐$                                         

5000 DEBT SERVICE 187,943.24$                          

6000 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 605,566.98$                          

6010 WPC CMOM RESERVE 43,245.67$                            

6020 WPC R&R RESERVE 34,279.96$                            

6030 WPC ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 121,360.16$                          

6040 WPC 2005 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 9,220.38$                              

6050 2023C WPC SEWER BORROW 22,296.76$                            

6200 SANITATION 475,782.46$                          

6500 PBA ‐ AMPHITHEATER ‐$                                         

7000 POST‐RETIREMENT BENEFITS TRUST 311,489.93$                          

7100 EMPLOYEE FLEXIBLE BENEFIT PLAN ‐$                                         

TOTAL 31,589,726.38$                    



Fund Account/Vendor Long Account Inv# Line Item Desc Check # Check Date Amount
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- I005002             COM TX 101823/I005002                             91153 10/31/2023 215.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- I005002             COM TX 101823/I005002                             91153 10/31/2023 150.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- I005002             COM TX 101823/I005002                             91153 10/31/2023 150.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- I004970             COM TX 101923/I004970                             91153 10/31/2023 230.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- I004970             COM TX 101923/I004970                             91153 10/31/2023 150.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- I004970             COM TX 101923/I004970                             91153 10/31/2023 150.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- I004976             COM TX 101923/I004976                             91153 10/31/2023 75.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- I004976             COM TX 101923/I004976                             91153 10/31/2023 150.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 3216                COM TX 102323/3216                                91153 10/31/2023 150.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- I005039             COM TX 102323/I005039                             91153 10/31/2023 185.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- I005039             COM TX 102323/I005039                             91153 10/31/2023 150.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,755.00
1000-00-00000-210290-00000000- U1199/858227 OCTOBER 2023 CANCER & OFF-THE-JOB ACCIDENT PREMIUM 90002020 11/7/2023 2,726.64
1000-00-00000-210300-00000000- U1199/858227 OCTOBER 2023 CANCER & OFF-THE-JOB ACCIDENT PREMIUM 90002020 11/7/2023 1,883.10
Total Paid by Vendor 4,609.74
1000-00-00000-610072-CAPITALP- FY24 CAPITAL FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91292 11/7/2023 200,000.00
Total Paid by Vendor 200,000.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 173261FS10 POP 10/20/23 DUCT WORK & VENT CLEANING 91293 11/7/2023 275.00
Total Paid by Vendor 275.00
1000-00-00000-610108-00000000- FY24 IN FULL FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91294 11/7/2023 60,000.00
Total Paid by Vendor 60,000.00
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 330586 Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 231029 91268 11/2/2023 23,814.09
Total Paid by Vendor 23,814.09
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 330588 Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 231029 91270 11/2/2023 711.75
1000-00-00000-210130-00000000- OCT 2023 STATE TAX OCT 2023 STATE WITHHOLDING TAX 91288 11/2/2023 485,652.56
Total Paid by Vendor 486,364.31
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 340021  5'X8' & 8'X12' U.S.  NYLON FLAGS 91155 10/31/2023 262.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 340029 POP 10/03/23 FLAGS AND REPAIRS 91155 10/31/2023 94.50
Total Paid by Vendor 356.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- HV-T00004364        COM TX 103023/HV-T00004364                        91295 11/7/2023 234.82
Total Paid by Vendor 234.82
1000-00-00000-210200-00000000- 330583 Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 231029 91269 11/2/2023 1,260.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,260.00
1000-52-52200-513010-00000000- 12129 MULCH FOR DOWNTOWN - SPECIAL EVENTS (KEVIN)       90002022 11/7/2023 1,550.00
1000-52-52200-513010-00000000- 12135 MULCH - SPECIAL EVENTS                            90002022 11/7/2023 1,550.00
Total Paid by Vendor 3,100.00
1000-30-30200-515520-00000000- A.LEE-101323 POP: 09/28/23-10/12/23 INSTRUCTOR AT MAX LUTHER 91157 10/31/2023 100.00
Total Paid by Vendor 100.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50398               COM TX 101823/50398                               91159 10/31/2023 80.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50399               COM TX 101823/50399                               91159 10/31/2023 300.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50400               COM TX 101823/50400                               91159 10/31/2023 300.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50401               COM TX 101823/50401                               91159 10/31/2023 300.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50402               COM TX 101823/50402                               91159 10/31/2023 120.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50403               COM TX 101823/50403                               91159 10/31/2023 120.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50404 COM TX 101823/50404                               91159 10/31/2023 120.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50405               COM TX 101823/50405                               91159 10/31/2023 120.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50406               COM TX 101823/50406                               91159 10/31/2023 120.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50407               COM TX 101823/50407                               91159 10/31/2023 120.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50408               COM TX 101823/50408                               91159 10/31/2023 300.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50409               COM TX 101823/50409                               91159 10/31/2023 300.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50410               COM TX 101823/50410                               91159 10/31/2023 300.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50411               COM TX 101823/50411                               91159 10/31/2023 300.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50412               COM TX 101823/50412                               91159 10/31/2023 120.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50413               COM TX 101823/50413                               91159 10/31/2023 80.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50414               COM TX 101823/50414                               91159 10/31/2023 80.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50415               COM TX 101823/50415                               91159 10/31/2023 80.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50422               COM TX 102323/50422                               91159 10/31/2023 120.00

Vendor Expense Report
10/26/2023 through 11/10/2023 

1000 A-1 GLASS & AUTO LLC

AFLAC

AIDS ACTION COALITION OF HUNTSVILLE

AIR ESSENTIALS INC

ALABAMA AGING RESOURCES INC

ALABAMA CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT CENTER

ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

ALABAMA FLAG & BANNER

ALABAMA INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, LLC

ALABAMA PEACE OFFICERS ANNUITY & BENEFIT FUND

ALBERTVILLE MULCH COMPANY LLC

ALESHIA LEE

ALL SHARPE INC
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1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50423               COM TX 102323/50423                               91159 10/31/2023 120.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50424               COM TX 102323/50424                               91159 10/31/2023 120.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50426               COM TX 102323/50426                               91159 10/31/2023 40.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50427               COM TX 102323/50427                               91159 10/31/2023 300.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50428               COM TX 102323/50428                               91159 10/31/2023 300.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50429               COM TX 102323/50429                               91159 10/31/2023 300.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50430               COM TX 102323/50430                               91159 10/31/2023 300.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50431               COM TX 102323/50431                               91159 10/31/2023 300.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 50432               COM TX 102323/50432                               91159 10/31/2023 300.00
Total Paid by Vendor 5,460.00
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- 3669842 POP 10/24/23 MAINTENANCE PROPANE 91160 10/31/2023 107.69
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- 3670583 POP: 10/25/23 MAINTENANCE PROPANE BLANKET 91160 10/31/2023 62.08
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- 3672011 POP: 10/26/23 MAINTENANCE PROPANE BLANKET 91160 10/31/2023 61.27
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- 3671982 POP 10/26/23 MAINTENANCE PROPANE 91296 11/7/2023 91.50
Total Paid by Vendor 322.54
1000-50-00000-515340-00000000- 1169543 ANIMAL LICENSE RENEWAL LETTERS - BLANKET          91161 10/31/2023 240.35
Total Paid by Vendor 240.35
1000-00-00000-210290-00000000- M0116446291 10/29/23 PPE 10/29/23 ALLSTATE CANCER/OFF-THE-JOB ACCIDENT 91297 11/7/2023 10,492.52
1000-00-00000-210300-00000000- M0116446291 10/29/23 PPE 10/29/23 ALLSTATE CANCER/OFF-THE-JOB ACCIDENT 91297 11/7/2023 8,090.84
Total Paid by Vendor 18,583.36
1000-30-30100-515340-00000000- 885 POP 08/23/23 GRAPHIC DESIGN WORK 91298 11/7/2023 1,225.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,225.00
1000-42-42100-515340-00000000- 1PPD-KDNT-1Y39 GO PRO ACCESSORIES                                90001977 10/31/2023 1,379.96
1000-42-42100-515340-00000000- 1DHX-QD6V-DPG6 STATION FLOOR TAPE                                90001977 10/31/2023 286.00
1000-30-30200-515340-00000000- 1CQ3-NXNV-GMP9 2023 MONSTER MASH MARK RUSSELL R/C                90001977 10/31/2023 675.70
1000-30-30200-515340-00000000- 1XG9-G7RK-43DG GRANT FUNDED MALE MENTORSHIP SUPPLIES             90001977 10/31/2023 2,143.62
1000-30-30200-515340-00000000- 1GTC-DDMK-44RG CREDIT MEMO FOR INVOICE 1XG9-G7RK-43DG 90001977 10/31/2023 -247.35
1000-71-71100-515340-00000000- 1F96-6HM1-YWDV THUMB DRIVES PER KATHY MARTIN                     90001977 10/31/2023 31.99
1000-41-41305-515340-00000000- 1RVT-4GHL-77YG ACADEMY SUPPLIES                                  90001977 10/31/2023 399.99
1000-74-74200-515340-00000000- 13CF-C39N-73MY ERINFERNOW/200WESTSIDESQUSTE700/2564275192        90001977 10/31/2023 89.64
1000-52-52400-515340-00000000- 113T-GRYX-4QX1 MONITOR WALL MOUNT FOR HAYS CLASSROOM             90001977 10/31/2023 108.89
1000-42-42100-515340-00000000- 1QHF-QK1P-CQTP TIRE GAUGES AND SCREWDRIVERS                      90001977 10/31/2023 209.69
1000-13-13100-515340-00000000- 1WQV-64NK-4HRM SUPPLIES/SHOUSTON/308FOUNTAINCIR/4THFL/4275284    90002023 11/7/2023 95.35
1000-41-41305-515340-00000000- 14F9-XGQF-TFVF ACADEMY SUPPLIES                                  90002023 11/7/2023 43.70
1000-52-52900-515520-00000000- 1CYC-HLK9-9764 DISPOSABLE CUPS - MAYOR'S TREE PLANTING           90002023 11/7/2023 74.27
1000-70-70200-515340-00000000- 1XNH-6CV9-JHT1 120 E HOLMES AVE NE 2ND FLOOR 2564275057 GABRIEL  90002023 11/7/2023 71.80
1000-41-41303-515340-00000000- 13GV-4CNQ-6VNM ID SUPPLIES                                       90002023 11/7/2023 223.60
1000-43-00000-515340-00000000- 13R3-93R3-4J1Q 815 WHEELER AVENUE/ NETTA SMITH -256-427-7803     90002023 11/7/2023 59.97
1000-41-41100-515340-00000000- 1VCN-JLGJ-6QKG CRO SUPPLIES                                      90002023 11/7/2023 207.07
1000-30-30200-515340-00000000- 1PL9-YKKC-37W9 FIRST AID SUPPLIES FOR COMMUNITY SERVICES         90002023 11/7/2023 161.67
1000-30-30200-515340-00000000- 1X9L-MRWG-9MMT BREAST CANCER AWARENESS FLAG FOOTBALL-COMM. EVEN  90002023 11/7/2023 162.97
1000-42-42100-515340-00000000- 1FHR-HMLR-3JVL IT CABLES                                         90002023 11/7/2023 799.96
Total Paid by Vendor 6,978.49
1000-30-30100-515790-00000000- 22634495 POP 10/05/23-10/12/23 AMERICAN RED CROSS TRAINING 91220 10/31/2023 358.00
1000-30-30100-515790-00000000- 22635860 POP 10/19/23AMERICAN RED CROSS TRAINING FOR DEPT. 91397 11/7/2023 41.00
Total Paid by Vendor 399.00
1000-50-00000-515370-00000000- 701967 POP 10/11/23 SPAY/NEUTER/RABIES, LISP 91299 11/7/2023 140.00
Total Paid by Vendor 140.00
1000-50-00000-515370-00000000- 164540 POP 09/29/23 SPAY/NEUTER/RABIES, LISP 91300 11/7/2023 10.00
1000-50-00000-515370-00000000- 164536 POP 09/29/23 SPAY/NEUTER/RABIES, LISP 91300 11/7/2023 10.00
Total Paid by Vendor 20.00
1000-75-75300-515340-00000000- 5824505-02 ITEMS FOR STOCK                                   91301 11/7/2023 49.58
Total Paid by Vendor 49.58
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- 110410202023 POP 09/21/23-10/18/23 AFTER HOURS- ANSWERING SVCS 91163 10/31/2023 230.55
Total Paid by Vendor 230.55
1000-14-14100-515700-00000000- 136-69035-00-1023 POP 09/20/23-10/20/23 UTILITIES FIRE STATION 18 90002025 11/7/2023 6.51
1000-14-14100-515700-00000000- 136-73293-00-1023 POP 09/20/23-10/20/23 UTILITIES FIRE STATION 18 90002025 11/7/2023 39.98
1000-14-14100-515700-00000000- 136-69030-01-1023 POP 09/22/23-10/23/23 UTILITIES FIRE STATION 18 90002025 11/7/2023 992.89
Total Paid by Vendor 1,039.38
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 330600 Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 231029 91271 11/2/2023 133.85
Total Paid by Vendor 133.85
1000-41-41201-515340-00000000- 5639995-0 4014 N MEMORIAL PKWY NW-A. KNOX 256-427-5519      90001974 10/31/2023 39.58

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS

A-Z OFFICE RESOURCE INC

ANIMAL CARE CLINIC & HOSPITAL

ANIMAL HEALTH CARE CENTER

ANIXTER INC

ANSWERTEL OF ATHENS, INC.

ATHENS UTILITIES

ALLIED PHOTOCOPY INC

ALLSTATE BENEFITS   

AMANDA ELLIOTT

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

AMERICAN RED CROSS & ITS CONSTITUENT 
CHAPTERS

ALLGAS INC
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1000-41-41100-515340-00000000- 5641479-0 704 FIBER STREET NW-ZAC GOSHERT 256-427-7034      90001974 10/31/2023 529.02
1000-18-00000-515340-00000000- 5641615-0 SUPPLIES-308 FOUNTAIN CIR. 6TH FLOOR LEGAL        90001974 10/31/2023 218.82
1000-00-00000-140110-00000000- 5565686-0 INVENTORY SUPPLIES-JOSHUA FOWLER-256-427-5254     90001974 10/31/2023 106.15
1000-00-00000-140110-00000000- 5555105-0 INVENTORY SUPPLIES-JOSHUA FOWLER-256-427-5254     90001974 10/31/2023 50.90
1000-18-00000-515340-00000000- 5641615-1 SUPPLIES-308 FOUNTAIN CIR. 6TH FLOOR LEGAL        90001974 10/31/2023 20.99
1000-00-00000-140110-00000000- 5644295-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES- JOSHUA FOWLER-256-427-5254       90001974 10/31/2023 157.73
1000-41-41250-515340-00000000- 5644296-0 2320 1ST STREET - T. MCILWAIN 256-427-5580        90001974 10/31/2023 358.91
1000-41-41305-515340-00000000- 5644619-0 5365 TRIANA BLVD SW - C. DARDEN 256-746-4400      90001974 10/31/2023 316.89
1000-41-41305-515340-00000000- C5634810-0 CREDIT MEMO FOR INVOICE 5634810-0 90001974 10/31/2023 -86.35
1000-41-41100-515340-00000000- 5538896-0 704 FIBER STREET NW-ZAC GOSHERT 256-427-7034      90001974 10/31/2023 19.75
1000-41-41303-515340-00000000- 5645349-0 704 FIBER STREET NW - D. MORGAN 256-427-7174      90002019 11/7/2023 365.38
1000-41-41110-515340-00000000- 5647114-0 704 FIBER STREET NW - D. MORGAN 256-427-7174      90002019 11/7/2023 284.84
Total Paid by Vendor 2,382.61
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- SCHED000000308429 POP 11/01/23 PO ELEVATOR SERVICES 91303 11/7/2023 208.00
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- SCHED000000308426 POP 110/1/23 ELEVATOR SERVICES 91303 11/7/2023 208.00
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- SCHED000000308425 POP 11/01/23 ELEVATOR SERVICES 91303 11/7/2023 208.00
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- SCHED000000308428 POP 11/01/23 ELEVATOR SERVICES 91303 11/7/2023 416.00
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- SCHED000000308427 POP 11/01/23 ELEVATOR SERVICES 91303 11/7/2023 208.00
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- SCHED000000308424 POP 11/01/23 ELEVATOR SERVICES 91303 11/7/2023 416.00
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- SCHED000000308423 POP 11/01/23 ELEVATOR SERVICES 91303 11/7/2023 624.00
Total Paid by Vendor 2,288.00
1000-14-14300-515460-00000000- 112023 POP 11/01/23-11/30/23 LEASE SOUTH PRECINCT 91164 10/31/2023 13,934.48
Total Paid by Vendor 13,934.48
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 287270571936103123 POP 09/24/23-10/23/23 FOR ATT MOBILITY FOR FIRE 91302 11/7/2023 247.44
Total Paid by Vendor 247.44
1000-18-00000-515372-00000000- 978714 POP THRU 10/31/23- OUTSIDE LEGAL SERVICES 91305 11/7/2023 13,955.50
Total Paid by Vendor 13,955.50
1000-00-00000-610062-00000000- FY24 IN FULL FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91307 11/7/2023 30,000.00
Total Paid by Vendor 30,000.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 92982               COM TX 102323/92982                               91168 10/31/2023 10.00
1000-53-53200-513010-00000000- 92995 KEYS AND LOCKS FOR PARKING FACILITIES 91168 10/31/2023 50.00
Total Paid by Vendor 60.00
1000-70-70200-515370-00000000- 1090 POP 10/1-10/05 STRUCTURAL EVALUATION REPORT 91308 11/7/2023 225.00
Total Paid by Vendor 225.00
1000-43-00000-515370-00000000- 10/25/23 2ND SESSION INST FOR 8HR CLASS ON 10/25/23 91309 11/7/2023 100.00
Total Paid by Vendor 100.00
1000-15-15100-515340-00000000- 5281 SIGNITURE STAMP FOR CITY FLT HVY 1                91310 11/7/2023 34.95
Total Paid by Vendor 34.95
1000-00-00000-610063-00000000- FY24 Q1 FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91311 11/7/2023 37,500.00
Total Paid by Vendor 37,500.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 17455  MEDECO KEY SYSTEM & MISC. 91169 10/31/2023 20.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 17446  MEDECO KEY SYSTEM & MISC. 91169 10/31/2023 75.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 17445 MEDECO KEY SYSTEM & MISC. 91169 10/31/2023 20.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 17543 KNOB 91169 10/31/2023 30.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 17532  MEDECO KEY SYSTEM & MISC. 91169 10/31/2023 10.00
Total Paid by Vendor 155.00
1000-30-30600-515340-00000000- 923331227 EQUIPMENT FOR COHPAR YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUES-ATH 91170 10/31/2023 2,335.66
Total Paid by Vendor 2,335.66
1000-52-52300-515340-00000000- 159103 KIT FOR Z-SPRAY - IRRIGATION                      91171 10/31/2023 1,116.24
1000-52-52300-515340-00000000- 159101 VACUUM CHIPPER - IRRIGATION                       91313 11/7/2023 1,975.00
1000-52-52100-520500-00000000- 159102 Z-SPRAY FOR IRRIGATION                            91313 11/7/2023 18,991.00
Total Paid by Vendor 22,082.24
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 71225272 2024 BLANKET SARGEANT & KESCO KEYS & MISC.        91172 10/31/2023 72.00
Total Paid by Vendor 72.00
1000-50-00000-515161-00000000- AR27433 ANIMAL MEDICAL DRUGS NOT ON CONTRACT              91178 10/31/2023 948.56
1000-50-00000-515161-00000000- AR01154 ANIMAL MEDICAL DRUGS NOT ON CONTRACT              91178 10/31/2023 255.28
1000-50-00000-515161-00000000- AP70081 ANIMAL MEDICAL DRUGS NOT ON CONTRACT              91178 10/31/2023 1,141.24
1000-50-00000-515161-00000000- AM75155 ANIMAL MEDICAL DRUGS NOT ON CONTRACT              91178 10/31/2023 470.00
1000-50-00000-515161-00000000- AL27209 ANIMAL MEDICAL DRUGS NOT ON CONTRACT              91178 10/31/2023 806.00
1000-50-00000-515161-00000000- AL26683 ANIMAL MEDICAL DRUGS NOT ON CONTRACT              91178 10/31/2023 1,129.50
1000-50-00000-515161-00000000- AT15082 ANIMAL MEDICAL DRUGS NOT ON CONTRACT              91178 10/31/2023 623.13
1000-50-00000-515161-00000000- BB66065 ANIMAL MEDICAL DRUGS NOT ON CONTRACT-BLANKET      91178 10/31/2023 746.04

BUILDING SPECIALTIES CO INC

BUTLER ANIMAL HEALTH HOLDING COMPANY LLC

BOWMANS ENTERPRISES INC

BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF NORTH ALABAMA

BROOKS LOCK & KEY

BSN SPORTS LLC

BUDDYS  SMALL ENGINES INC

BEST BEST & KRIEGER LLP

BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS OF THE TN VALLEY

BLAIR AND SONS INC

BOBBY SCHRIMSHER & SONS GENERAL CONTRACTOR 
INC
BONNIE J MACIORSKI

BAGBY ELEVATOR COMPANY INC

BAILEY COVE LLC     

BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS LLC
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1000-50-00000-515161-00000000- BA73912 ANIMAL MEDICAL DRUGS NOT ON CONTRACT-BLANKET      91178 10/31/2023 445.26
1000-50-00000-515161-00000000- BB63047 ANIMAL MEDICAL DRUGS NOT ON CONTRACT-BLANKET      91178 10/31/2023 78.00
1000-50-00000-515161-00000000- BB62823 ANIMAL MEDICAL DRUGS NOT ON CONTRACT-BLANKET      91178 10/31/2023 1,374.03
1000-50-00000-515161-00000000- BC53490 ANIMAL MEDICAL DRUGS NOT ON CONTRACT-BLANKET      91178 10/31/2023 310.14
1000-50-00000-515161-00000000- BC67485 ANIMAL MEDICAL DRUGS NOT ON CONTRACT-BLANKET      91330 11/7/2023 2,265.71
Total Paid by Vendor 10,592.89
1000-17-17100-515250-00000000- 6004063959 POP 01/26/23-04/25/23 CANON/CSA QR S/N XVZ0293 PAR 91173 10/31/2023 10.92
Total Paid by Vendor 10.92
1000-74-74100-515340-00000000- #2 WHITESBURG EST NATIONAL REGISTER NOMINATION-WHITESBURG ESTATES 91367 11/7/2023 3,114.00
Total Paid by Vendor 3,114.00
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 9947717246 POP: 09/26/23-10/25/23 VERIZON SERVICES COH BY ITS 91443 11/7/2023 30,470.16
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 9947717247 POP: 09/26/23-10/25/23 VERIZON SERVICES COH BY ITS 91443 11/7/2023 1,984.93
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 9947717248 POP: 09/26/23-10/25/23 VERIZON SERVICES COH BY ITS 91443 11/7/2023 40.01
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 9947717249 POP: 09/26/23-10/25/23 VERIZON SERVICES COH BY ITS 91443 11/7/2023 13,363.99
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 9947717250 POP: 09/26/23-10/25/23 VERIZON SERVICES COH BY ITS 91443 11/7/2023 5,029.60
Total Paid by Vendor 50,888.69
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 4155294611023 POP 10/21/23-11/20/23  CENTURYLINK PRI LINES 91174 10/31/2023 1,987.69
Total Paid by Vendor 1,987.69
1000-00-00000-610057-00000000- FY24 Q1 FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91314 11/7/2023 75,000.00
Total Paid by Vendor 75,000.00
1000-16-16100-515370-00000000- 1010956 CREDIT REPORT 91316 11/7/2023 64.00
Total Paid by Vendor 64.00
1000-00-00000-610107-00000000- FY24 IN FULL FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91317 11/7/2023 15,000.00
Total Paid by Vendor 15,000.00
1000-15-15100-515340-00000000- 4171607875 4203 E. SCHRIMSHER LN 91175 10/31/2023 251.77
1000-15-15100-515340-00000000- 4172204131 3242 LEEMAN FERRY RD SW 91318 11/7/2023 34.12
Total Paid by Vendor 285.89
1000-00-00000-210310-00000000- 330590 Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 231029 91272 11/2/2023 1,135.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,135.00
1000-17-17100-515250-00000000- 83969000115986911023 POP 10/30/23-11/29/23 COMCAST CABLE SVCS COH 91177 10/31/2023 133.07
1000-17-17100-515250-00000000- 83969000114784071023 POP 10/30/23-11/29/23  COMCAST CABLE SVCS COH 91177 10/31/2023 63.37
1000-17-17100-515250-00000000- 83969000115978001023 POP 10/30/23-11/29/23  COMCAST CABLE SVCS COH 91177 10/31/2023 10.57
1000-17-17100-515250-00000000- 83969000120079401023 POP 10/21/23-11/20/23  COMCAST CABLE SVCS COH 91177 10/31/2023 21.14
1000-17-17100-515250-00000000- 83969000116343481023 POP 11/03/23-12/02/23 COMCAST CABLE SVCS COH 91177 10/31/2023 10.57
1000-17-17100-515250-00000000- 83969000101809471023 POP11/01/23-11/30/23 COMCAST CABLE SVC COH 91177 10/31/2023 63.30
1000-17-17100-515250-00000000- 83969000116022381023 POP 110/05/23-12/04/23  COMCAST CABLE SERVICES COH 91177 10/31/2023 63.42
1000-17-17100-515250-00000000- 83969000115986831023 POP 11/02/23-12/01/23 COMCAST CABLE SERVICES COH 91177 10/31/2023 173.42
1000-17-17100-515250-00000000- 83969000109586231023 POP 11/10/23-12/09/23 COMCAST CABLE SERVICES COH 91327 11/7/2023 103.49
1000-17-17100-515250-00000000- 83960100100032381023 POP 10/28/23-11/27/23 COMCAST CABLE SERVICES COH 91327 11/7/2023 460.45
1000-17-17100-515250-00000000- 83969000108001711023 POP 11/09/23-12/08/23 COMCAST CABLE SERVICES COH 91327 11/7/2023 31.71
1000-17-17100-515250-00000000- 83969000111637771023 POP 11/08/23-12/07/23 COMCAST CABLE SERVICES COH 91327 11/7/2023 52.80
1000-17-17100-515250-00000000- 83969000116016441023 POP 11/11/23-12/10/23 COMCAST CABLE SVCS COH 91327 11/7/2023 12.66
Total Paid by Vendor 1,199.97
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- I-7323 2024 BLANKET PO FLOORING REPAIRS                  90001980 10/31/2023 294.29
Total Paid by Vendor 294.29
1000-00-00000-610071-00000000- FY24 Q1 FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91328 11/7/2023 25,000.00
Total Paid by Vendor 25,000.00
1000-19-00000-502150-00000000- 102723-HUNT SUPP FOR LG MED BILL ON TWO CLAIMS 90001981 10/31/2023 6,099.11
1000-19-00000-502150-00000000- 1493332 MONTHLY TPA FEES FOR OCTOBER 2023 90002030 11/7/2023 7,475.00
Total Paid by Vendor 13,574.11
1000-55-55300-513050-00000000- RSA031182 4A 4-N-1 BUCKET FOR TL12                             91331 11/7/2023 600.00
1000-55-55300-513050-00000000- RSA031182 5 CREDIT MEMO FOR INVOICE RSA031182 4A 91331 11/7/2023 -150.00
Total Paid by Vendor 450.00
1000-42-42100-515340-00000000- 23CHF17 COUNTERTOPS FOR FIRE SUPPLY 91332 11/7/2023 1,155.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,155.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 13464 POP 10/03/23 ICEMAKER REPAIRS 91176 10/31/2023 101.75
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 13466 POP 10/11/23 ICEMAKER REPAIRS 91176 10/31/2023 897.30
Total Paid by Vendor 999.05
1000-14-14300-515460-00000000- 112023 POP: 11/01/23-11/30/23DRAKE AVE SUITE 25& 26 LEASE 91179 10/31/2023 4,585.00
Total Paid by Vendor 4,585.00
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 330593 Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 231029 91278 11/2/2023 456.02
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 330594 Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 231029 91279 11/2/2023 132.56

COWIN EQUIPMENT CO INC
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COMCAST OF ALABAMA INC

COMMERCIAL FLOORING SERVICES

COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP 
HUNTSVILLE/MADISON
CORVEL CORPORATION

CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

CHECKR INC

CHRISTMAS CHARITIES YEAR ROUND SERVICES INC
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CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC

CAROLINE SWOPE

CELLCO PARTNERSHIP
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1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 330595 Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 231029 91280 11/2/2023 261.85
Total Paid by Vendor 850.43
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- SVC/265-19242 POP 10/11/23 OVERHEAD DOOR REPAIRS 90001982 10/31/2023 323.05
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- SVC/265-19241 POP 10/10/23-10/11/23 OVERHEAD DOOR REPAIRS 90001982 10/31/2023 259.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- SVC/265-19238 POP 10/10/23 OVERHEAD DOOR REPAIRS 90001982 10/31/2023 2,194.10
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- SVC/265-19323 POP 10/17/23 OVERHEAD DOOR REPAIRS 90001982 10/31/2023 450.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- SVC/265-19558 POP 10/23/23 OVERHEAD DOOR REPAIRS 90002031 11/7/2023 762.20
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- SVC/265-19559 POP 10/23/23 OVERHEAD DOOR REPAIRS 90002031 11/7/2023 498.20
Total Paid by Vendor 4,486.55
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 330592 Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 231029 91277 11/2/2023 546.07
Total Paid by Vendor 546.07
1000-51-00000-515340-00000000- 105218 POP 10/24/23 LAWN CRYPT OPENING/CLOSING AT MH 91334 11/7/2023 425.00
1000-51-00000-515340-00000000- 105013 POP 10/13/23 LAWN CRYPT OPENING/CLOSING AT MH 91334 11/7/2023 425.00
1000-51-00000-515340-00000000- 105167 POP 10/26/23  LAWN CRYPT OPENING/CLOSING AT MH 91334 11/7/2023 425.00
1000-51-00000-515340-00000000- 105307 POP 10/29/23 LAWN CRYPT OPENING/CLOSING AT MH 91334 11/7/2023 425.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,700.00
1000-00-00000-610065-00000000- FY24 Q1-Q2 FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91335 11/7/2023 45,000.00
Total Paid by Vendor 45,000.00
1000-14-14300-515460-00000000- 112023 POP 11/01/23-11/30/23 12TH AVENUE WAREHOUSE LEASE 91181 10/31/2023 3,900.00
Total Paid by Vendor 3,900.00
1000-10-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 44.75
1000-14-14100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 150.03
1000-15-15100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 141.66
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 50.88
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 34.52
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 145.48
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 37.84
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 3,454.27
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 344.54
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 37.59
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 31.45
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 481.21
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 1,073.66
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 86.43
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 39.38
1000-50-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 76.97
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 116.32
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 129.14
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 231.67
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 674.35
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 217.17
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 46.25
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 117.89
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 75.56
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 452.88
1000-53-53200-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 36.31
1000-53-53400-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 52.08
1000-55-55100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 51.14
1000-55-55100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 31.45
1000-55-55300-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 1,031.97
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 1,478.21
1000-70-70200-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 196.58
1000-71-71100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 180.46
1000-72-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 410.57
1000-75-75100-514010-00000000- CFN-27450 FUELING TRANS DATED 101923                        90002032 11/7/2023 31.15
1000-14-14100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 133.96
1000-15-15100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 30.82
1000-17-17100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 31.05
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 31.59
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 12.07
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 4,021.56
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 429.97

DUTCH OIL COMPANY INC

DH PACE CO., INC

DISTRICT COURT OF MADISON COUNTY

DORIC OF TENNESSEE INC

DOWNTOWN HUNTSVILLE INC

DRAKE & HARLAN PROPERTIES INC

 Page Number 
5



1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 72.67
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 343.16
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 922.38
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 135.08
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 172.40
1000-50-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 164.10
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 87.82
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 65.23
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 177.96
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 182.60
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 173.01
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 73.19
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 131.68
1000-53-53400-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 67.02
1000-55-55100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 55.73
1000-55-55100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 44.43
1000-55-55300-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 118.22
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 399.35
1000-70-70200-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 29.02
1000-71-71100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 83.71
1000-72-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 131.43
1000-73-73100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 46.74
1000-74-74100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 30.82
1000-75-75100-514010-00000000- CFN-27466 FUELING TRANS DATED 102023                        90002032 11/7/2023 123.74
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27483 FUELING TRANS DATED 102123                        90002032 11/7/2023 2,889.40
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27483 FUELING TRANS DATED 102123                        90002032 11/7/2023 68.66
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27483 FUELING TRANS DATED 102123                        90002032 11/7/2023 138.97
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27483 FUELING TRANS DATED 102123                        90002032 11/7/2023 484.80
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27483 FUELING TRANS DATED 102123                        90002032 11/7/2023 77.81
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27483 FUELING TRANS DATED 102123                        90002032 11/7/2023 42.54
1000-53-53400-514010-00000000- CFN-27483 FUELING TRANS DATED 102123                        90002032 11/7/2023 19.50
1000-14-14100-514010-00000000- CFN-27488 FUELING TRANS DATED 102223                        90002032 11/7/2023 22.32
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27488 FUELING TRANS DATED 102223                        90002032 11/7/2023 35.70
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27488 FUELING TRANS DATED 102223                        90002032 11/7/2023 2,700.11
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27488 FUELING TRANS DATED 102223                        90002032 11/7/2023 132.11
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27488 FUELING TRANS DATED 102223                        90002032 11/7/2023 32.90
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27488 FUELING TRANS DATED 102223                        90002032 11/7/2023 126.15
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27488 FUELING TRANS DATED 102223                        90002032 11/7/2023 796.16
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27488 FUELING TRANS DATED 102223                        90002032 11/7/2023 46.74
1000-51-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27488 FUELING TRANS DATED 102223                        90002032 11/7/2023 53.17
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27488 FUELING TRANS DATED 102223                        90002032 11/7/2023 28.85
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27488 FUELING TRANS DATED 102223                        90002032 11/7/2023 54.67
1000-53-53200-514010-00000000- CFN-27488 FUELING TRANS DATED 102223                        90002032 11/7/2023 44.31
1000-00-00000-610039-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 63.33
1000-12-12100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 31.65
1000-14-14100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 470.16
1000-15-15100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 77.48
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 38.99
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 28.36
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 3,110.86
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 252.92
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 60.47
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 275.21
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 1,149.18
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 142.77
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 102.27
1000-43-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 25.07
1000-50-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 83.52
1000-51-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 48.85
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 96.68
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 63.02
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 188.61
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1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 195.61
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 54.94
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 71.15
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 302.38
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 66.73
1000-53-53200-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 45.56
1000-53-53400-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 21.77
1000-55-55100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 167.04
1000-55-55300-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 675.37
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 304.95
1000-70-70200-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 185.23
1000-71-71100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 37.81
1000-72-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 214.01
1000-74-74100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 32.90
1000-75-75100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 69.60
1000-75-75100-514010-00000000- CFN-27496 FUELING TRANS DATED 102323                        90002032 11/7/2023 396.11
1000-13-13100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 28.97
1000-14-14100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 297.98
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 68.60
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 36.16
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 14.86
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 25.51
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 3,838.18
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 415.21
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 40.62
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 229.11
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 996.39
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 106.51
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 65.64
1000-51-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 73.07
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 24.52
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 44.09
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 199.93
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 111.96
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 143.93
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 374.16
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 242.51
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 164.22
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 73.32
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 276.31
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 30.21
1000-53-53200-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 29.48
1000-53-53400-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 71.59
1000-53-53500-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 44.63
1000-55-55100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 14.11
1000-55-55100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 17.83
1000-55-55300-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 834.49
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 855.64
1000-70-70200-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 66.88
1000-71-71100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 257.35
1000-71-71100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 93.63
1000-72-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 162.49
1000-74-74100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 45.82
1000-75-75100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 235.47
1000-75-75100-514010-00000000- CFN-27526 FUELING TRANS DATED 102423                        90002032 11/7/2023 121.74
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- INV-203068 FY24 MAINTENANCE FUEL 90002032 11/7/2023 2,574.14
1000-14-14100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 162.42
1000-17-17100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 21.17
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 15.40
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 31.28
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 3,304.86
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 302.33
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1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 19.27
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 267.80
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 838.31
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 164.33
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 47.64
1000-50-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 123.19
1000-51-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 65.92
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 64.48
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 97.44
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 213.89
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 489.78
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 206.38
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 77.57
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 25.63
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 73.38
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 177.51
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 91.04
1000-53-53200-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 12.06
1000-55-55100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 46.20
1000-55-55300-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 931.89
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 905.67
1000-70-70200-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 111.71
1000-71-71100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 44.10
1000-71-71100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 46.92
1000-72-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 166.97
1000-75-75100-514010-00000000- CFN-27542 FUELING TRANS DATED 102523                        90002032 11/7/2023 159.32
1000-14-14100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 170.39
1000-15-15100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 69.84
1000-17-17100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 22.29
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 122.07
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 8.48
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 31.50
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 3,794.97
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 453.58
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 105.13
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 276.97
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 852.30
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 167.52
1000-50-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 66.61
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 70.27
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 13.81
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 118.00
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 222.65
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 257.39
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 181.56
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 47.20
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 213.40
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 11.88
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 296.27
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 40.95
1000-53-53100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 38.75
1000-53-53400-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 73.88
1000-55-55100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 49.91
1000-55-55300-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 1,241.28
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 946.02
1000-70-70200-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 91.22
1000-71-71100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 115.82
1000-71-71100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 34.63
1000-72-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 223.61
1000-75-75100-514010-00000000- CFN-27558 FUELING TRANS DATED 102623                        90002032 11/7/2023 72.42
1000-17-17100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 24.86
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 3,246.87
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1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 182.31
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 169.85
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 310.96
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 1,093.39
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 35.36
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 134.73
1000-50-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 63.86
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 107.33
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 92.46
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 63.55
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 63.74
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 135.01
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 142.50
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 36.56
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 129.00
1000-53-53400-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 98.19
1000-55-55100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 48.02
1000-55-55100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 50.41
1000-55-55300-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 154.95
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 306.12
1000-70-70200-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 82.41
1000-71-71100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 77.88
1000-72-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 200.01
1000-73-73100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 44.67
1000-74-74100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 39.90
1000-75-75100-514010-00000000- CFN-27574 FUELING TRANS DATED 102723                        90002032 11/7/2023 31.06
1000-14-14100-514010-00000000- CFN-27588 FUELING TRANS DATED 102823                        90002032 11/7/2023 22.71
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27588 FUELING TRANS DATED 102823                        90002032 11/7/2023 3,253.34
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27588 FUELING TRANS DATED 102823                        90002032 11/7/2023 39.39
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27588 FUELING TRANS DATED 102823                        90002032 11/7/2023 161.75
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27588 FUELING TRANS DATED 102823                        90002032 11/7/2023 327.15
1000-50-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27588 FUELING TRANS DATED 102823                        90002032 11/7/2023 151.18
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27588 FUELING TRANS DATED 102823                        90002032 11/7/2023 54.23
1000-53-53400-514010-00000000- CFN-27588 FUELING TRANS DATED 102823                        90002032 11/7/2023 35.36
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27595 FUELING TRANS DATED 102923                        90002032 11/7/2023 40.13
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27595 FUELING TRANS DATED 102923                        90002032 11/7/2023 3,024.68
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27595 FUELING TRANS DATED 102923                        90002032 11/7/2023 93.63
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27595 FUELING TRANS DATED 102923                        90002032 11/7/2023 36.65
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27595 FUELING TRANS DATED 102923                        90002032 11/7/2023 161.24
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27595 FUELING TRANS DATED 102923                        90002032 11/7/2023 435.47
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27595 FUELING TRANS DATED 102923                        90002032 11/7/2023 49.61
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27595 FUELING TRANS DATED 102923                        90002032 11/7/2023 30.89
1000-12-12100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 31.86
1000-14-14100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 325.01
1000-15-15100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 63.23
1000-17-17100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 28.70
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 34.78
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 24.31
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 34.05
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 3,679.17
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 306.35
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 46.94
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 228.34
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 473.66
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 79.53
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 26.75
1000-50-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 46.69
1000-51-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 27.00
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 91.20
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 170.74
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 118.44
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 60.80
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1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 151.96
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 288.58
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 28.70
1000-53-53200-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 46.21
1000-53-53400-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 35.75
1000-55-55100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 88.28
1000-55-55300-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 905.80
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 893.64
1000-70-70200-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 50.58
1000-71-71100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 50.34
1000-72-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 209.31
1000-75-75100-514010-00000000- CFN-27599 FUELING TRANS DATED 103023                        90002032 11/7/2023 108.97
1000-14-14100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 132.67
1000-17-17100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 43.74
1000-30-30100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 63.06
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 2,707.29
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 329.09
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 194.76
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 1,182.99
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 190.09
1000-42-42100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 60.95
1000-50-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 67.98
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 197.77
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 88.75
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 240.88
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 87.44
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 246.27
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 288.47
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 92.36
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 104.55
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 388.36
1000-53-53400-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 39.85
1000-55-55100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 78.76
1000-55-55300-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 727.71
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 1,266.97
1000-70-70200-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 112.79
1000-71-71100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 170.88
1000-71-71100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 46.18
1000-72-00000-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 143.65
1000-74-74100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 28.17
1000-75-75100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 37.50
1000-75-75100-514010-00000000- CFN-27619 FUELING TRANS DATED 103123                        90002032 11/7/2023 90.01
Total Paid by Vendor 103,704.42
1000-43-00000-515370-00000000- SUBJUDGE-102623 SUB JUDGE MUNICIPAL CRT-102623 PM 91337 11/7/2023 187.50
1000-43-00000-515370-00000000- SUBJUDGE-110323 AM SUB JUDGE MUNICIPAL CRT-110323 AM 91337 11/7/2023 450.00
1000-43-00000-515370-00000000- SUBJUDGE-110123 AM SUB JUDGE MUNICIPAL CRT-110123 AM 91337 11/7/2023 225.00
1000-43-00000-515370-00000000- SUBJUDGE 110223 AM SUB JUDGE MUNICIPAL CRT-110223 AM DOCKET 91337 11/7/2023 237.00
1000-43-00000-515370-00000000- SUBJUDGE 110223 PM POP 11/02/23 SUB JUDGE MUNICIPAL CRT-110223 PM 91337 11/7/2023 237.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,336.50
1000-50-00000-515370-00000000- 3146630 POP 10/02/23-10/06/23 WAGES FOR TEMP EMPLOYEES 90001985 10/31/2023 1,930.83
1000-50-00000-515370-00000000- 3146081 POP 09/18/23-09/22/23 WAGES FOR TEMP EMPLOYEES 90001985 10/31/2023 2,061.51
1000-50-00000-515370-00000000- 3146243 POP 09/25/23-09/29/23 WAGES FOR TEMP EMPLOYEES 90001985 10/31/2023 2,060.05
1000-50-00000-515370-00000000- 3149070 POP 10/09/23-10/13/23 WAGES FOR TEMP EMPLOYEES 90001985 10/31/2023 1,994.97
1000-50-00000-515370-00000000- 3146921 POP 10/16/23-10/20/23 WAGES FOR TEMP EMPLOYEES 90001985 10/31/2023 1,872.91
1000-16-16100-515370-00000000- 3146925 POP 10/16/23-10/20/23 TEMPORARY STAFFING 90001985 10/31/2023 750.00
1000-16-16300-515370-00000000- 3146926 POP 10/16/23-10/20/23 TEMPORARY STAFFING 90001985 10/31/2023 531.36
1000-52-52100-515370-00000000- 3146935 POP 10/16/23-10/20/23 TEMP PERSONNEL 90002033 11/7/2023 5,551.74
1000-52-52100-515370-00000000- 3146934 POP 10/16/23-10/20/23 TEMP PERSONNEL 90002033 11/7/2023 2,637.94
1000-52-52100-515370-00000000- 3146933 POP 10/16/23-10/20/23 TEMP PERSONNEL 90002033 11/7/2023 7,655.26
1000-52-52100-515370-00000000- 3146929 POP 10/16/23-10/20/23 TEMP PERSONNEL 90002033 11/7/2023 2,574.93
1000-52-52100-515370-00000000- 3146931 POP 10/16/23-10/20/23 TEMP PERSONNEL 90002033 11/7/2023 5,384.15
1000-52-52100-515370-00000000- 316924 POP 10/16/23-10/20/23 TEMP PERSONNEL 90002033 11/7/2023 2,145.10
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1000-52-52100-515370-00000000- 3146923 POP 10/16/23-10/20/23 TEMP PERSONNEL 90002033 11/7/2023 745.23
1000-52-52100-515370-00000000- 3146939 POP 10/16/23-10/20/23 TEMP PERSONNEL 90002033 11/7/2023 3,991.56
1000-16-16100-515370-00000000- 3147079 POP 10/23/23-1027/23 TEMPORARY STAFFING 90002033 11/7/2023 750.00
1000-16-16300-515370-00000000- 3147080 POP 10/23/23-10/27/23 TEMPORARY STAFFING 90002033 11/7/2023 531.36
1000-50-00000-515370-00000000- 3147075 POP 10/23/23-10/27/23 TEMP EMPLOYEES 90002033 11/7/2023 1,994.74
Total Paid by Vendor 45,163.64
1000-00-00000-210270-00000000- 330578 Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 231029 91265 11/2/2023 8,355.93
Total Paid by Vendor 8,355.93
1000-00-00000-610111-00000000- FY24 IN FULL FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 90002034 11/7/2023 10,000.00
Total Paid by Vendor 10,000.00
1000-75-75200-515340-00000000- ALMAD239581 NONSLIP TREAD FOR PAINT TRUCK                     91339 11/7/2023 135.20
1000-75-75300-515340-00000000- ALMAD239731 HAND WIPES FOR SIGNAL CREWS                       91339 11/7/2023 19.57
Total Paid by Vendor 154.77
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- 14618177 POP 09/20/23-09/29/23 HVAC FILTER SERVICE 90001986 10/31/2023 6,106.36
Total Paid by Vendor 6,106.36
1000-00-00000-610045-00000000- ORD 23-878 APPROPRIATION ORD 23-878                          91183 10/31/2023 923,000.00
1000-00-00000-610045-00000000- FY24 Q1 FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91340 11/7/2023 46,491.75
Total Paid by Vendor 969,491.75
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- 92713388 MONTHLY FUEL CHARGES 91184 10/31/2023 1,501.35
Total Paid by Vendor 1,501.35
1000-50-00000-515163-00000000- 298647 POP 10/06/23 LISP & MEDICAL SICK/INJURED PETS 91185 10/31/2023 146.01
1000-50-00000-515163-00000000- 298648 POP 10/06/23 LISP & MEDICAL SICK/INJURED PETS 91185 10/31/2023 146.01
Total Paid by Vendor 292.02
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 330598 Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 231029 91273 11/2/2023 132.46
Total Paid by Vendor 132.46
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RA381001920:01 10/20/23-RA381001920:01 91254 10/31/2023 19,181.44
Total Paid by Vendor 19,181.44
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 31008.48 POP 10/20/23 LOCATONS GENERATOR INSPECTIONS 91186 10/31/2023 950.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 31008.51 POP 10/18/23 LOCATONS GENERATOR INSPECTIONS 91186 10/31/2023 950.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 31008.53 POP 10/19/23 LOCATONS GENERATOR INSPECTIONS 91186 10/31/2023 950.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 31774 POP 10/20/23 LOC. INSPECTIONS & REPAIRS 91341 11/7/2023 120.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 31746 POP 09/27/23 & 10/04/23 LOC. INSPECTIONS & REPAIRS 91341 11/7/2023 240.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 31766 POP 10/13/23 LOC. INSPECTIONS & REPAIRS 91341 11/7/2023 120.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 31767 POP 10/20/23 LOC. INSPECTIONS & REPAIRS 91341 11/7/2023 120.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 31773 POP 10/19/23 LOC. INSPECTIONS & REPAIRS 91341 11/7/2023 120.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 31771 POP 10/18/23 LOC. INSPECTIONS & REPAIRS 91341 11/7/2023 120.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 31772 POP 10/13/23 LOC. INSPECTIONS & REPAIRS 91341 11/7/2023 120.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 31770 POP 10/23/23 LOC. INSPECTIONS & REPAIRS 91341 11/7/2023 120.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 31769 POP 10/23/23 LOC. INSPECTIONS & REPAIRS 91341 11/7/2023 120.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 31775 POP 10/20/23 LOC. INSPECTIONS & REPAIRS 91341 11/7/2023 120.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 31768 POP 10/20/23 LOC. INSPECTIONS & REPAIRS 91341 11/7/2023 120.00
Total Paid by Vendor 4,290.00
1000-00-00000-610066-00000000- FY24 IN FULL FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91342 11/7/2023 25,000.00
Total Paid by Vendor 25,000.00
1000-00-00000-610061-00000000- FY24 IN FULL FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91343 11/7/2023 30,000.00
Total Paid by Vendor 30,000.00
1000-53-53100-520500-00000000- 39574 POP 09/28/23 FOR P20103-GARAGE "T" PARCS SYSTEM 90001989 10/31/2023 26,100.00
Total Paid by Vendor 26,100.00
1000-74-74100-515370-PN200003-00003 1200567553 POP 07/30/23-09/30/23 HIGH CAP CONC & CORR PLAN 91349 11/7/2023 15,646.76
Total Paid by Vendor 15,646.76
1000-00-00000-610098-00000000- FY24 IN FULL FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91350 11/7/2023 32,500.00
Total Paid by Vendor 32,500.00
1000-17-17100-515250-00000000- 190618  POP 10/01/23 - 09/30/24 SOLE SOURCE CHAMELEON/CMS 91188 10/31/2023 9,600.00
Total Paid by Vendor 9,600.00
1000-30-30600-515340-00000000- 09132M  C02 FOR SHOWERS POOL 91189 10/31/2023 102.48
Total Paid by Vendor 102.48
1000-42-42200-515310-00000000- 772014932 JANITORIAL ORDER                                  91190 10/31/2023 187.92
1000-52-52900-515340-00000000- 771348745 CLEAR CAN LINERS FOR GREEN TEAM                   91190 10/31/2023 45.32
1000-52-52500-513010-00000000- 772929451 CAN LINERS 60 GAL - WEST MAINT (FOWLER)           91351 11/7/2023 1,645.00
1000-70-70200-515340-00000000- 773147822 SUPPLIES FOR COMM DEVELOPMENT                     91351 11/7/2023 59.50
1000-55-55300-515340-00000000- 771110707 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES FOR MAINTENANCE               91352 11/7/2023 120.45
1000-55-55300-515340-00000000- 772254579 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES FOR MAINTENANCE               91351 11/7/2023 389.68

HOME DEPOT USA INC

GORRIE REGAN & ASSOCIATES

HDR ENGINEERING INC

HISTORIC HUNTSVILLE FOUNDATION INC

HLP INC

HOLSTON GASES INC

FLORIDA STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

FREIGHTLINER OF ARIZONA LLC

GEN-CO INC

GIRLS INC HUNTSVILLE

GLOBAL TIES ALABAMA

FASTENAL COMPANY

FILTER PRO USA LLC

FIRST STOP INC

FLEET FUELING

FLINT RIVER ANIMAL HOSPITAL

EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF ALABAMA

FAMILY SERVICES CENTER INC
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1000-14-14310-515310-00000000- 772929410 GENERAL SERVICES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES              91352 11/7/2023 247.68
Total Paid by Vendor 2,695.55
1000-00-00000-610041-00000000- FY24 IN FULL FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91353 11/7/2023 40,000.00
Total Paid by Vendor 40,000.00
1000-00-00000-610099-00000000- FY24 Q1-Q2 FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 90002037 11/7/2023 27,500.00
1000-00-00000-230300-00000000- FY23 TRUE UP TRUE UP FOR FY23 AND LIMESTONE CO TAXES DUE TO HSC 90002038 11/7/2023 184,601.09
1000-00-00000-230301-00000000- FY23 TRUE UP TRUE UP FOR FY23 AND LIMESTONE CO TAXES DUE TO HSC 90002038 11/7/2023 299,976.73
1000-00-00000-230302-00000000- FY23 TRUE UP TRUE UP FOR FY23 AND LIMESTONE CO TAXES DUE TO HSC 90002038 11/7/2023 230,751.43
Total Paid by Vendor 742,829.25
1000-00-00000-610069-00000000- FY24 IN FULL FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91355 11/7/2023 28,504.00
Total Paid by Vendor 28,504.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- COH102423 POP 10/16/23  FENCING SERVICES 91193 10/31/2023 1,541.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,541.00
1000-00-00000-610094-00000000- FY24 IN FULL FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91357 11/7/2023 25,000.00
Total Paid by Vendor 25,000.00
1000-00-00000-610037-00000000- FY24 IN FULL FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91411 11/7/2023 4,900.00
Total Paid by Vendor 4,900.00
1000-50-00000-515370-00000000- 368292 POP: 08/09/23-08/16/23 SPAY/NEUTER/RABIES/LISP 91194 10/31/2023 191.50
Total Paid by Vendor 191.50
1000-43-00000-515043-00000000- IND DEF SERV-1023 POP THRU 10/31/23 FOR INDIGENT DEFENSE SVCS-1023 90001991 10/31/2023 43,500.00
Total Paid by Vendor 43,500.00
1000-00-00000-633960-00000000- FY24 Q1 FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 90002041 11/7/2023 1,408,005.75
Total Paid by Vendor 1,408,005.75
1000-00-00000-610097-00000000- FY24 Q1 FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91360 11/7/2023 37,500.00
Total Paid by Vendor 37,500.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06179 COM TX 101823/RO06179                             90001992 10/31/2023 13,866.81
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06179 COM TX 101823/RO06179                             90001992 10/31/2023 6,250.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06179 COM TX 101823/RO06179                             90001992 10/31/2023 263.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06179 COM TX 101823/RO06179                             90001992 10/31/2023 533.89
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06530 COM TX 101823/RO06530                             90001992 10/31/2023 187.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06530 COM TX 101823/RO06530                             90001992 10/31/2023 6.56
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06766 COM TX 101923/RO06766                             90001992 10/31/2023 1,047.80
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06766 COM TX 101923/RO06766                             90001992 10/31/2023 2,187.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06766 COM TX 101923/RO06766                             90001992 10/31/2023 76.56
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06766 COM TX 101923/RO06766                             90001992 10/31/2023 76.81
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06872 COM TX 102423/RO06872                             90001992 10/31/2023 2,360.96
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06872 COM TX 102423/RO06872                             90001992 10/31/2023 1,812.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06872 COM TX 102423/RO06872                             90001992 10/31/2023 63.44
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06872 COM TX 102423/RO06872                             90001992 10/31/2023 39.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06889 COM TX 103023/RO06889                             90002043 11/7/2023 916.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06889 COM TX 103023/RO06889                             90002043 11/7/2023 17.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06889 COM TX 103023/RO06889                             90002043 11/7/2023 90.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- RO06889 COM TX 103023/RO06889                             90002043 11/7/2023 500.00
Total Paid by Vendor 30,298.47
1000-53-00000-515700-PK1065XX- 2210104287721023 POP 09/15/23-10/12/23 UTILITY USAGE FOR GARAGES 91195 10/31/2023 390.38
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1064XX- 2210103911401023 POP 09/19/23-10/16/23 UTILITY USAGE FOR GARAGES 91195 10/31/2023 144.03
1000-14-14300-515460-00000000- 112023 POP 11/01/23-11/30/23  LEASE  SPACE HSV UTILITIES 91195 10/31/2023 11,897.25
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1060XX- 2210101320481023 POP 09/22/23-10/21/23 UTILITY USAGE FOR GARAGES 91195 10/31/2023 2,766.66
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1060XX- 2210101320471023 POP 09/23/23-10/21/23 UTILITY USAGE FOR GARAGES 91195 10/31/2023 47.49
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1066XX- 2110100173791023 POP 09/20/23-10/18/23 UTILITY USAGE FOR GARAGES 91195 10/31/2023 62.92
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1055XX- 2110100704511023 POP 09/21/23-10/18/23 UTILITY USAGE FOR GARAGES 91195 10/31/2023 154.33
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1030XX- 2110100717121023 POP 09/22/23-10/19/23 UTILITY USAGE FOR GARAGES 91195 10/31/2023 19.82
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1040XX- 2110100161901023 POP 09/21/23-10/20/23 UTILITY USAGE FOR GARAGES 91195 10/31/2023 2,283.89
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1020XX- 2110100158331023 POP 09/21/23-10/20/23 UTILITY USAGE FOR GARAGES 91195 10/31/2023 4,284.51
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1010XX- 2110100100351023 POP 09/18/23-10/19/23 UTILITY USAGE FOR GARAGES 91195 10/31/2023 12.34
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1051XX- 2210103669501023 POP 09/21/23-10/18/23 UTILITY USAGE FOR GARAGE D 91195 10/31/2023 914.88
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1051XX- 2210103669481023 POP 09/22/23-10/20/23 UTILITY USAGE FOR GARAGE D 91195 10/31/2023 57.68
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1051XX- 2210103669461023 POP 09/22/23-10/20/23 UTILITY USAGE FOR GARAGE D 91195 10/31/2023 537.91
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1051XX- 2210103669441023 POP 09/22/23-10/20/23 UTILITY USAGE FOR GARAGE D 91195 10/31/2023 140.19
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1051XX- 2210103669401023 POP 09/22/23-10/20/23 UTILITY USAGE FOR GARAGE D 91195 10/31/2023 21.06
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1051XX- 2210103669431023 POP 09/22/23-10/20/23 UTILITY USAGE FOR GARAGE D 91195 10/31/2023 51.17
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1051XX- 2210103669511023 POP 09/22/23-10/20/23 UTILITY USAGE FOR GARAGE D 91195 10/31/2023 59.97

HUNTSVILLE SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA ASSOCIATION

HUNTSVILLE TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT INC

HUNTSVILLE UTILITIES

HUNTSVILLE HOSPITAL FOUNDATION INC

HUNTSVILLE MADISON COUNTY RESCUE SQUAD

HUNTSVILLE PET VET

HUNTSVILLE PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE LLC

HUNTSVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY

HUNTSVILLE BALLET COMPANY

HUNTSVILLE CITY SCHOOLS

HUNTSVILLE COMMUNITY WATCH ASSOCIATION

HUNTSVILLE FENCE COMPANY
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1000-53-53200-515700-PK1040XX- 2110100162111023 POP 09/22/23-10/20/23 SPRINKLER USAGE FOR GARAGES 91195 10/31/2023 57.68
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1020XX- 2110100159651023 POP 09/22/23-10/20/23 SPRINKLER USAGE FOR GARAGES 91195 10/31/2023 102.23
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1020XX- 2110100708361023 POP 09/23/23-10/21/23 SPRINKLER USAGE FOR GARAGES 91195 10/31/2023 403.53
1000-53-53200-515700-PK1066XX- 2110100173791023A POP 09/20/23-10/18/23 SPRINKLER USAGE FOR GARAGES 91362 11/7/2023 57.68
1000-52-52100-515340-00000000- FIRE HYDRANT-PERMIT POP 10/01/23-09/30/24 FIRE HYDRANT PERMITS - LM 91364 11/7/2023 9,000.00
1000-70-70200-515700-00000000- 211010086635102023 POP10/1-10/31 UTILITY SERVICE FOR 620 PEARL AVE 91363 11/7/2023 125.06
Total Paid by Vendor 33,592.66
1000-00-00000-610085-00000000- FY24 Q1 FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91358 11/7/2023 110,000.00
Total Paid by Vendor 110,000.00
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 330596 Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 231029 91274 11/2/2023 225.00
Total Paid by Vendor 225.00
1000-75-75300-515340-00000000- 63196 CHAIN LOAD BINDER                                 91197 10/31/2023 93.28
1000-55-55300-515340-00000000- 63573 FY24 NON-BID ITEMS--BLANKET-MAINT/CONST           91197 10/31/2023 47.80
1000-55-55300-515340-00000000- 63487 FY24 NON-BID ITEMS--BLANKET-MAINT/CONST           91197 10/31/2023 141.09
1000-55-55300-515340-00000000- 63463 FY24 NON-BID ITEMS--BLANKET-MAINT/CONST           91197 10/31/2023 189.31
1000-55-55300-515340-00000000- 63461 FY24 NON-BID ITEMS--BLANKET-MAINT/CONST           91197 10/31/2023 86.88
1000-55-55300-515340-00000000- 63403 FY24 NON-BID ITEMS--BLANKET-MAINT/CONST           91197 10/31/2023 17.44
1000-55-55300-515340-00000000- 63214 FY24 NON-BID ITEMS--BLANKET-MAINT/CONST           91197 10/31/2023 312.65
1000-52-52700-515340-00000000- 63443 NON-BID ITEMS - LANDSCAPE (BLANKET)               91197 10/31/2023 277.05
1000-52-52700-515340-00000000- 63351 NON-BID ITEMS - LANDSCAPE (BLANKET)               91197 10/31/2023 17.15
1000-75-75300-515340-00000000- 63195 CONCRETE FLOAT                                    91365 11/7/2023 212.85
1000-55-55400-515340-00000000- 63356 FY24 MAINT/CONST BID ITEMS--BLANKET               91365 11/7/2023 275.00
1000-55-55400-515340-00000000- 63436 FY24 MAINT/CONST BID ITEMS--BLANKET               91365 11/7/2023 214.25
1000-55-55300-515340-00000000- 63589 FY24 NON-BID ITEMS--BLANKET-MAINT/CONST           91365 11/7/2023 420.00
1000-55-55300-515340-00000000- 63539 FY24 NON-BID ITEMS--BLANKET-MAINT/CONST           91365 11/7/2023 44.95
1000-55-55300-515340-00000000- 63434 FY24 NON-BID ITEMS--BLANKET-MAINT/CONST           91365 11/7/2023 17.37
1000-55-55300-515340-00000000- 63535 FY24 NON-BID ITEMS--BLANKET-MAINT/CONST           91365 11/7/2023 298.55
1000-55-55300-515340-00000000- 36586 FY24 NON-BID ITEMS--BLANKET-MAINT/CONST           91365 11/7/2023 18.17
1000-55-55300-515340-00000000- 63536 FY24 NON-BID ITEMS--BLANKET-MAINT/CONST           91365 11/7/2023 1,039.53
1000-52-52400-515340-00000000- 63571 NON-BID ITEMS - LANDSCAPE 91365 11/7/2023 295.52
1000-52-52700-515340-00000000- 63552 NON-BID ITEMS - LANDSCAPE 91365 11/7/2023 142.08
1000-52-52300-515340-00000000- 63484 NON-BID ITEMS - LANDSCAPE 91365 11/7/2023 89.94
1000-52-52300-515340-00000000- 63236 NON-BID ITEMS - LANDSCAPE 91365 11/7/2023 8.82
1000-52-52300-515340-00000000- 63130 NON-BID ITEMS - LANDSCAPE 91365 11/7/2023 103.20
1000-52-52600-515340-00000000- 63068 NON-BID ITEMS - LANDSCAPE 91365 11/7/2023 354.72
1000-52-52600-515340-00000000- 63502 NON-BID ITEMS - LANDSCAPE 91365 11/7/2023 320.89
1000-52-52600-515340-00000000- 63696 NON-BID ITEMS - LANDSCAPE 91365 11/7/2023 215.52
Total Paid by Vendor 5,254.01
1000-17-17100-515370-00000000- 11003713975 POP 10/08/23-10/14/23 - TEMP HIRES FOR ITS 91198 10/31/2023 7,895.25
1000-17-17100-515370-00000000- 11003713972 POP 10/08/23-10/14/23 - TEMP HIRES FOR ITS 91198 10/31/2023 2,939.20
1000-71-71100-515370-00000000- 11003713971 POP 10/15/23-10/21/23 TEMP EMPLOYEE  - MAGWOOD 91198 10/31/2023 742.50
1000-17-17100-515370-00000000- 11003731582 POP 10/22/23-10/28/23 TEMP HIRES FOR ITS 91366 11/7/2023 6,891.00
1000-17-17100-515370-00000000- 11003731486 POP 10/15/23-10/21/23 TEMP HIRES FOR ITS 91366 11/7/2023 8,258.30
1000-17-17100-515370-00000000- 11003731485 POP 10/15/23-10/21/23 TEMP HIRES FOR ITS 91366 11/7/2023 3,674.00
1000-17-17100-515370-00000000- 11003731583 POP 10/22/23-10/28/23 TEMP HIRES FOR ITS 91366 11/7/2023 1,714.00
Total Paid by Vendor 32,114.25
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- HUNTSVILLE-471399 PO 10/10/23 REWIRE 24V POWER FOR HP1 90001995 10/31/2023 470.00
Total Paid by Vendor 470.00
1000-50-00000-515340-00000000- 5334 REPAIR STORAGE BUILDING                           90002000 10/31/2023 3,825.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 5335 POP: 10/30/23-2024 BLANKET PO REPAIRS/RENOVATIONS 90002052 11/7/2023 4,705.00
1000-52-52100-515370-00000000- 5330 REHAB/CONSTRUCTION LANDSCAPE 9TH AVE BLDG         90002052 11/7/2023 31,850.00
Total Paid by Vendor 40,380.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 62962 COM TX 101823/62962                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 62962 COM TX 101823/62962                               91227 10/31/2023 9.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63017 COM TX 101823/63017                               91227 10/31/2023 75.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63017 COM TX 101823/63017                               91227 10/31/2023 15.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63067 COM TX 101823/63067                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63095 COM TX 101823/63095                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63119 COM TX 101823/63119                               91227 10/31/2023 85.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63125 COM TX 101823/63125                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63125 COM TX 101823/63125                               91227 10/31/2023 21.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63756 COM TX 101823/63756                               91227 10/31/2023 250.00

INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTOR SUPPLY LLC

INSIGHT GLOBAL LLC

JAKE MARSHALL SERVICE INC

JAMES MONAGHAN

JAMES R HALL

HUNTSVILLE-MADISON COUNTY SENIOR CENTER INC

IL STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
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1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63756 COM TX 101823/63756                               91227 10/31/2023 12.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63923 COM TX 101823/63923                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63923 COM TX 101823/63923                               91227 10/31/2023 10.80
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63925 COM TX 101823/63925                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63925 COM TX 101823/63925                               91227 10/31/2023 9.90
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63099 COM TX 101923/63099                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63099 COM TX 101923/63099                               91227 10/31/2023 3.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63108 COM TX 101923/63108                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63108 COM TX 101923/63108                               91227 10/31/2023 4.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63109 COM TX 101923/63109                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63109 COM TX 101923/63109                               91227 10/31/2023 4.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63836 COM TX 101923/63836                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63859 COM TX 101923/63859                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63859 COM TX 101923/63859                               91227 10/31/2023 4.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63872 COM TX 101923/63872                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63872 COM TX 101923/63872                               91227 10/31/2023 4.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63899 COM TX 101923/63899                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63908 COM TX 101923/63908                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63908 COM TX 101923/63908                               91227 10/31/2023 4.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63911 COM TX 101923/63911                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63911 COM TX 101923/63911                               91227 10/31/2023 6.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63919 COM TX 101923/63919                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63919 COM TX 101923/63919                               91227 10/31/2023 4.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63922 COM TX 101923/63922                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63922 COM TX 101923/63922                               91227 10/31/2023 4.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63934 COM TX 101923/63934                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 62984 COM TX 102323/62984                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 62984 COM TX 102323/62984                               91227 10/31/2023 35.10
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63131 COM TX 102323/63131                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63131 COM TX 102323/63131                               91227 10/31/2023 12.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63136 COM TX 102323/63136                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63136 COM TX 102323/63136                               91227 10/31/2023 4.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63163 COM TX 102323/63163                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63163 COM TX 102323/63163                               91227 10/31/2023 35.40
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63167 COM TX 102323/63167                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63167 COM TX 102323/63167                               91227 10/31/2023 35.40
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63194 COM TX 102323/63194                               91227 10/31/2023 350.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63194 COM TX 102323/63194                               91227 10/31/2023 18.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63195 COM TX 102323/63195                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63195 COM TX 102323/63195                               91227 10/31/2023 24.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63196 COM TX 102323/63196                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63196 COM TX 102323/63196                               91227 10/31/2023 4.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63936 COM TX 102323/63936                               91227 10/31/2023 350.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63936 COM TX 102323/63936                               91227 10/31/2023 37.20
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63938 COM TX 102323/63938                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63992 COM TX 102323/63992                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63992 COM TX 102323/63992                               91227 10/31/2023 11.70
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63995 COM TX 102323/63995                               91227 10/31/2023 350.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63995 COM TX 102323/63995                               91227 10/31/2023 18.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63997 COM TX 102323/63997                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 64003 COM TX 102323/64003                               91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63028 POP: 09/28/23 COM TX 101823/63028 91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63028 POP: 09/28/23 COM TX 101823/63028 91227 10/31/2023 4.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63031 POP: 09/26/23  COM TX 101823/63031 91227 10/31/2023 75.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63033 POP: 09/29/23 COM TX 101823/63033 91227 10/31/2023 85.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63033 POP: 09/29/23 COM TX 101823/63033 91227 10/31/2023 4.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63738 POP: 09/27/23 COM TX 101823/63738 91227 10/31/2023 250.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63738 POP: 09/27/23 COM TX 101823/63738 91227 10/31/2023 90.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63740 POP: 09/28/23 COM TX 101823/63740 91227 10/31/2023 250.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63740 POP: 09/28/23 COM TX 101823/63740 91227 10/31/2023 37.20
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63790 POP: 09/25/23 COM TX 101823/63790 91227 10/31/2023 85.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63790 POP: 09/25/23 COM TX 101823/63790 91227 10/31/2023 4.50
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1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63841 POP: 09/26/23 COM TX 101823/63841 91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63841 POP: 09/26/23 COM TX 101823/63841 91227 10/31/2023 4.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63845 POP: 09/27/23 COM TX 101823/63845 91227 10/31/2023 75.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63845 POP: 09/27/23 COM TX 101823/63845 91227 10/31/2023 9.90
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63847 POP: 09/27/23 COM TX 101823/63847 91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63848 POP: 09/27/23 COM TX 101823/63848 91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63854 POP: 09/28/23 COM TX 101823/63854 91227 10/31/2023 85.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63856 POP: 09/24/23 COM TX 101823/63856 91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63856 POP: 09/24/23 COM TX 101823/63856 91227 10/31/2023 4.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63860 POP: 09/30/23 COM TX 101823/63860 91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63860 POP: 09/30/23 COM TX 101823/63860 91227 10/31/2023 8.10
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63022-09/26/23 POP: 09/26/23 COM TX 101823/63022 91227 10/31/2023 94.72
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63024-09/27/23 POP: 09/27/23 COM TX 101823/63024 91227 10/31/2023 93.80
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63063-09/24/23 POP: 09/24/23 COM TX 101823/63063 91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63116-10/04/23 COM TX 101823/63116 91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63801-09/27/23 POP: 09/27/23 COM TX 101823/63801 91227 10/31/2023 109.40
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63831-09/25/23 POP: 63831 COM TX 101823/63831 91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63832-09/25/23 POP: 09/25/23 COM TX 101823/63832 91227 10/31/2023 54.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63835-09/29/23 POP: 09/29/23 COM TX 101823/63835 91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63837-09/26/23 POP: 09/26/23 COM TX 101823/63837 91227 10/31/2023 85.10
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63846-09/27/23 POP: 09/27/23 COM TX 101823/63846 91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-52-52200-515340-00000000- 63204-10/13/23 FORKLIFT TOWING - SPECIAL EVENTS                  91227 10/31/2023 75.00
1000-52-52200-515340-00000000- 63124 FORKLIFT TOWING - SPECIAL EVENTS                  91227 10/31/2023 75.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 62941-10/06/23 COM TX 101923/62941 91227 10/31/2023 89.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 62976-10/08/23 COM TX 101923/62976 91227 10/31/2023 53.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63097-10/03/23 COM TX 101923/63097 91227 10/31/2023 54.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63927-10/05/23 COM TX 101923/63927 91227 10/31/2023 69.20
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63197-10/11/23 COM TX 102323/63197 91227 10/31/2023 54.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63200-10/12/23 COM TX 102323/63200 91227 10/31/2023 58.40
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63201-10/12/23 COM TX 102323/10/12/23 91227 10/31/2023 73.70
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63202-10/13/23 COM TX 102323/63202 91227 10/31/2023 75.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 63998-10/12/23 COM TX 102323/6399*8 91227 10/31/2023 50.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 64000-10/12/23 COM TX 102323/64000 91227 10/31/2023 54.50
1000-41-41100-515520-00000000- 60616 TOWING/IMPOUND FEES                               91412 11/7/2023 50.00
1000-41-41100-515520-00000000- 60749 TOWING/IMPOUND FEES                               91412 11/7/2023 50.00
1000-41-41100-515520-00000000- 60828-04/09/23 TOWING/IMPOUND FEES                               91412 11/7/2023 50.00
1000-41-41100-515520-00000000- 62791 TOWING/IMPOUND FEES                               91412 11/7/2023 50.00
1000-41-41100-515520-00000000- 63117 TOWING/IMPOUND FEES                               91412 11/7/2023 50.00
1000-41-41100-515520-00000000- 63292 POP: 10/25/23-10/31/23 TOWING/IMPOUND FEES 91412 11/7/2023 230.00
1000-41-41100-515520-00000000- 63581 TOWING/IMPOUND FEES                               91412 11/7/2023 50.00
1000-41-41100-515520-00000000- 63894-10/03/23 TOWING/IMPOUND FEES                               91412 11/7/2023 50.00
1000-41-41100-515520-00000000- 63901-10/03/23 TOWING/IMPOUND FEES                               91412 11/7/2023 80.00
1000-41-41100-515520-00000000- 64058 TOWING/IMPOUND FEES                               91412 11/7/2023 50.00
1000-41-41100-515520-00000000- 63735-100321 TOWING FEES-FROM OLD CONTRACT                     91412 11/7/2023 35.00
1000-41-41100-515520-00000000- 63736-05/03/19 TOWING FEES-FROM OLD CONTRACT                     91412 11/7/2023 35.00
1000-41-41100-515520-00000000- 63737-10/05/21 TOWING FEES-FROM OLD CONTRACT                     91412 11/7/2023 35.00
1000-41-41100-515520-00000000- 23545 TOWING FEES                                       91412 11/7/2023 395.00
Total Paid by Vendor 7,319.02
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 02036               COM TX 102323/02036                               91199 10/31/2023 330.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 02036               COM TX 102323/02036                               91199 10/31/2023 35.00
Total Paid by Vendor 365.00
1000-74-74100-515370-00000000- 249394000-0923 POP THRU 09/30/23 PROF SERVICES 90001996 10/31/2023 57,553.44
Total Paid by Vendor 57,553.44
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 0196528881023 POP 10/20/23-11/19/23 FOR WOW SERVICES COH 91456 11/7/2023 75.98
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 0194097891023 POP 10/12/23-11/11/23 FOR WOW SERVICES COH 91456 11/7/2023 64.00
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 0194584021023 POP 10/20/23-11/19/23 FOR WOW SERVICES COH 91456 11/7/2023 1,029.37
Total Paid by Vendor 1,169.35
1000-00-00000-610081-00000000- FY24 Q1 FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 90002046 11/7/2023 31,250.00
Total Paid by Vendor 31,250.00
1000-18-00000-515372-00000000- 180632 POP THRU 10/31/23 - OUTSIDE LEGAL SERVICES 90002048 11/7/2023 115.00
1000-18-00000-515372-00000000- 180617 POP THRU 10/31/23 - OUTSIDE LEGAL SERVICES 90002048 11/7/2023 525.00
1000-18-00000-515372-00000000- 180616 POP THRU 10/31/23 - OUTSIDE LEGAL SERVICES 90002048 11/7/2023 440.00
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1000-18-00000-515372-00000000- 180620 POP THRU 10/31/23 - OUTSIDE LEGAL SERVICES 90002048 11/7/2023 335.00
1000-18-00000-515372-00000000- 180624 POP THRU 10/31/23 - OUTSIDE LEGAL SERVICES 90002048 11/7/2023 1,200.00
1000-18-00000-515372-00000000- 180621 POP THRU 10/31/23 - OUTSIDE LEGAL SERVICES 90002048 11/7/2023 29,285.00
1000-18-00000-515372-00000000- 180626 POP THRU 10/31/23 - OUTSIDE LEGAL SERVICES 90002048 11/7/2023 325.00
1000-18-00000-515372-00000000- 180625 POP THRU 10/31/23 - OUTSIDE LEGAL SERVICES 90002048 11/7/2023 1,620.00
1000-18-00000-515372-00000000- 180628 POP THRU 10/31/23 - OUTSIDE LEGAL SERVICES 90002048 11/7/2023 1,265.00
1000-18-00000-515372-00000000- 180627 POP THRU 10/31/23 - OUTSIDE LEGAL SERVICES 90002048 11/7/2023 23,455.00
Total Paid by Vendor 58,565.00
1000-00-00000-610106-00000000- FY24 IN FULL FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91370 11/7/2023 50,000.00
Total Paid by Vendor 50,000.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- LEE-757116 POP 10/02/23 PLUMBING REPAIR SVCS 91201 10/31/2023 1,707.43
Total Paid by Vendor 1,707.43
1000-50-00000-515163-00000000- 105217 LISP & MEDICAL FOR SICK/INJURED PETS - BLANKET    91192 10/31/2023 110.00
1000-50-00000-515163-00000000- 105241 LISP & MEDICAL FOR SICK/INJURED PETS - BLANKET    91192 10/31/2023 60.00
1000-50-00000-515163-00000000- 105277 LISP & MEDICAL FOR SICK/INJURED PETS - BLANKET    91192 10/31/2023 60.00
1000-50-00000-515163-00000000- 105278 LISP & MEDICAL FOR SICK/INJURED PETS - BLANKET    91192 10/31/2023 60.00
1000-50-00000-515163-00000000- 105279 LISP & MEDICAL FOR SICK/INJURED PETS - BLANKET    91192 10/31/2023 55.00
1000-50-00000-515163-00000000- 105317 LISP & MEDICAL FOR SICK/INJURED PETS - BLANKET    91192 10/31/2023 95.00
1000-50-00000-515163-00000000- 105351 LISP & MEDICAL FOR SICK/INJURED PETS - BLANKET    91192 10/31/2023 110.00
Total Paid by Vendor 550.00
1000-00-00000-610075-00000000- FY24 IN FULL FY24 APPROPRIATION ORD NO. 23-762                 91372 11/7/2023 40,000.00
Total Paid by Vendor 40,000.00
1000-15-15100-515340-00000000- 252038 TIRE REPAIR SUPPLIES FOR MIKE ROSE                91203 10/31/2023 332.22
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- 679983 FY24 VARIOUS FLUIDS, AUTOMOTIVE BLANKENT MAINT    91203 10/31/2023 856.99
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- 679984 FY24 VARIOUS FLUIDS, AUTOMOTIVE BLANKENT MAINT    91203 10/31/2023 856.99
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- 252098 FY24 VARIOUS FLUIDS, AUTOMOTIVE BLANKENT MAINT    91203 10/31/2023 81.79
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 1.45
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 2.34
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 14.77
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 3.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 7.53
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 13.44
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 30.84
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 25.14
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 11.63
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 198.37
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 6.57
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 27.86
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 27.66
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 26.94
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 91.74
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 142.29
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 2.62
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 714.16
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 7.22
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 183.97
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 168.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 14.66
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 8.56
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 3.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 31.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 6.57
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 28.01
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 80.12
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 306.53
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251803              NAPA TRX DATE 101823                              91203 10/31/2023 1.85
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 4.48
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 5.26
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1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 9.76
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 34.58
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 3.86
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 33.40
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 34.20
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 123.07
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 32.52
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 58.59
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 40.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 28.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 62.07
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 14.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 48.70
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 72.48
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 126.98
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 85.37
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 284.95
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 11.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 276.65
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 58.80
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 357.91
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 37.43
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 26.67
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 58.05
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 29.44
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 21.35
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 29.72
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 170.42
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 7.87
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 4.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 165.12
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 3.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 15.94
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 6.57
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 198.38
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 14.79
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 72.34
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 152.53
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 86.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 53.76
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 8.16
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 52.03
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 674.71
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 60.22
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 135.52
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 65.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 32.74
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 39.09
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 120.66
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 3,234.74
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 2,348.28
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 257.56
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 17.77
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 78.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 104.52
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251840              NAPA TRX DATE 101923                              91203 10/31/2023 142.31
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1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 643.44
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 15.76
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 10.90
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 9.34
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 15.74
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 15.32
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 7,019.72
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 186.16
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 3.01
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 3.92
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 16.47
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 13.19
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 9.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 48.20
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 152.24
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 2.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 21.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 10.05
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 160.67
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 140.86
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 187.02
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 89.92
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 132.07
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 632.09
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 192.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 24.66
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 25.67
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 198.37
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 451.48
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 451.48
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 335.21
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 22.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 14.02
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 40.13
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 11.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 34.41
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 263.16
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 263.16
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 26.35
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 5.66
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 142.29
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 0.72
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 0.32
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 1,016.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251887              NAPA TRX DATE 102023                              91203 10/31/2023 44.04
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1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 448.82
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 374.40
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 101.15
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 101.15
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 198.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 3.31
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 6.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 6.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 58.15
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 202.12
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 4.48
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 80.94
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 13.44
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 255.80
1000-72-00000-514010-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 37.40
1000-72-00000-514010-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 40.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 188.37
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 98.72
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 504.56
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 336.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 23.71
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 4.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 82.56
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 11.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 3.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 131.58
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 273.96
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 104.28
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 33.46
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 19.62
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 2,351.86
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 222.52
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 11.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 515.31
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 220.29
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 32.02
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 74.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 44.90
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 58.05
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 212.05
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 20.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 109.77
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 4.88
1000-72-00000-514010-00000000- 251951              NAPA TRX DATE 102323                              91203 10/31/2023 6.57
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 367.40
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 1.92
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 2.24
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 55.16
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 6.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 59.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 20.56
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 28.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
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1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 15.94
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 4.26
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 3.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 43.66
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 31.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 22.21
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 48.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 40.56
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 2.44
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 3.66
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 12.93
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 38.76
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 4.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 2.74
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 606.19
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 749.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 3.98
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 10.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 12.93
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 4.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 3.66
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 33.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 5.48
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 118.27
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 7.44
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 2.74
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 63.84
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 35.86
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 42.12
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 164.71
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 181.72
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 51.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 49.65
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 28.24
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 194.09
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 62.40
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 9.58
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 0.74
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 7.20
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 1.86
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 60.45
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 239.09
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 39.41
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 10.44
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 72.56
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 123.91
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 24.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 33.55
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 40.55
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 3.78
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 128.53
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 31.97
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 13.06
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1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 8.34
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 11.08
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 120.66
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 109.77
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 131.58
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 16.70
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 17.99
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 39.76
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 257.07
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 15.98
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 3.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 14.66
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 15.94
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252002              NAPA TRX DATE 102423                              91203 10/31/2023 59.07
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 192.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 197.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 360.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 397.02
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 190.56
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 838.03
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 244.59
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 109.59
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 104.01
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 121.93
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 122.26
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 131.58
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 35.14
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 300.08
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 25.53
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 16.33
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 4.49
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 306.53
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 3.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 14.66
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 26.23
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 18.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 8.62
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 33.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 32.90
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 10.10
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 9.62
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 67.66
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 10.98
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 321.98
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 203.12
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 354.70
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 16.24
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 19.16
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 557.03
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 83.65
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 355.05
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 1.74
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1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 1.23
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 46.21
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 181.84
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 80.52
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 77.06
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 70.53
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 4.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 4.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252067              NAPA TRX DATE 102523                              91203 10/31/2023 9.76
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 342.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 13.81
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 3.31
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 0.37
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 4.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 448.82
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 374.40
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 101.15
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 101.15
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 202.12
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 127.90
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 58.15
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 57.05
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 126.98
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 34.20
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 105.63
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 244.59
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 28.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 3.86
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 50.10
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 139.53
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 184.19
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 58.74
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 21.77
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 20.79
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 58.59
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 62.07
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 32.52
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 612.84
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 14.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 48.70
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 7.47
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 198.38
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 57.72
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 72.48
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 58.74
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 55.12
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 25.67
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 198.38
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 53.76
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 6.57
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 4.40
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 4.40
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 10.76
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1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 35.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 9.57
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 20.51
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 39.41
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 172.86
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 142.29
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 29.70
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 59.98
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 4.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 131.58
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 80.52
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 77.06
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 70.53
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 14.37
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 870.03
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 14.11
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 2.74
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 590.65
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 5.57
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 32.90
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 8.62
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 4.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 33.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 18.22
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 530.33
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 25.68
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 238.12
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 16.20
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 7.52
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 62.06
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 20.40
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 20.14
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 2.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 5.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 56.98
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 102.20
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 18.45
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 35.02
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 29.29
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 60.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 10.90
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 32.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 30.90
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 9.80
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 16.70
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 15.94
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 6.57
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 3.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 53.76
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 11.01
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 5.41
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 234.46
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 58.82
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 47.49
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 55.98
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 9.43
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 4.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 15.94
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252116              NAPA TRX DATE 102623                              91203 10/31/2023 11.00
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1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 91.34
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 90.46
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 17.10
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 9.56
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 9.58
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 9.35
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 41.40
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 13.07
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 63.91
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 62.16
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 91.94
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 350.70
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 54.06
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 23.73
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 55.16
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 32.52
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 15.94
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 3.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 65.70
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 22.66
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 14.96
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 48.71
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 119.76
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 3.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 15.94
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 4.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 53.76
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 3.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 13.10
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 20.09
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 5.57
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 92.37
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 202.09
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 10.92
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 132.86
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 853.74
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 26.06
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 3,047.37
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 121.14
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 101.87
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 119.76
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 14.96
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 22.66
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 48.71
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 6.57
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252171              NAPA TRX DATE 102723                              91203 10/31/2023 109.77
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- 252281 FY24 VARIOUS FLUIDS, AUTOMOTIVE BLANKENT MAINT    91373 11/7/2023 704.51
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 183.34
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 58.15
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 57.05
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 202.12
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 127.90
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 25.96
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 45.35
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 76.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 109.59
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 121.93
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 36.92
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1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 14.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 18.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 347.52
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 147.56
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 147.56
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 32.90
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 24.05
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 126.16
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 69.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 73.66
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 68.34
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 21.34
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 81.24
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 53.62
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 216.28
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 217.67
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 9.76
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 1.14
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 48.84
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 202.12
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 127.90
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 58.15
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 114.10
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 191.16
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 191.16
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 1,434.08
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 148.74
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 58.74
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 58.74
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 105.63
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 39.63
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 15.94
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 126.15
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 109.77
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 3.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 306.53
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 7.08
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 7.08
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 6.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 9.54
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 173.72
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 108.34
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 3.18
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 10.70
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 13.66
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 4.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 10.18
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 6.90
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 3.18
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 136.34
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 678.93
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 86.06
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 5.80
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 139.08
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 195.32
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 82.67
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 383.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 4.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 4.30
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1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 9.79
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 6.57
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252206              NAPA TRX DATE 103023                              91373 11/7/2023 4.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 61.69
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 255.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 6.19
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 6.19
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 115.76
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 927.90
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 5.48
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 4.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 360.72
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 29.58
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 21.64
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 87.90
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 41.41
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 2.43
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 16.64
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 713.02
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 39.53
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 126.15
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 11.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 41.28
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 119.76
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 140.69
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 198.37
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 41.28
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 24.17
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 32.07
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 152.13
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 828.84
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 593.02
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 43.26
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 12.80
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 97.68
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 16.57
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 106.27
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 65.73
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 91.24
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 16.45
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 4.78
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 2.19
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 7.59
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 11.33
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252241              NAPA TRX DATE 103123                              91373 11/7/2023 248.92
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 4.48
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 30.84
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 134.65
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 31.81
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 105.91
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 198.38
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 23.10
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 449.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 80.94
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 255.80
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 121.93
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 9.50
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1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 29.33
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 20.56
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 3.60
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 584.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 465.85
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 20.26
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 165.76
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 174.14
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 55.95
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 26.73
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 202.12
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 127.90
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 58.15
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 57.05
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 21.83
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 8.13
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 65.16
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 7.32
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 14.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 28.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 28.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 7.47
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 65.16
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 147.56
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 24.05
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 1,127.31
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 271.47
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 5.72
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 35.14
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 179.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 184.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 11.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 15.94
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 6.57
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 4.30
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 247.88
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 109.59
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 121.93
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 75.15
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 14.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 449.36
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 109.59
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 104.01
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 244.59
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 122.26
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 75.15
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 57.05
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 16.78
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 44.04
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 44.04
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1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 186.05
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 49.48
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 8.24
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 100.20
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 6.16
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 34.90
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 119.86
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 13.72
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 1,087.84
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 137.07
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 2.97
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 2,373.68
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252289              NAPA TRX DATE 110123                              91373 11/7/2023 139.50
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252341              NAPA TRX DATE 110223                              91373 11/7/2023 7.03
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252341              NAPA TRX DATE 110223                              91373 11/7/2023 12.93
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252341              NAPA TRX DATE 110223                              91373 11/7/2023 11.92
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252341              NAPA TRX DATE 110223                              91373 11/7/2023 5.44
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252341              NAPA TRX DATE 110223                              91373 11/7/2023 15.33
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252341              NAPA TRX DATE 110223                              91373 11/7/2023 2.74
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252341              NAPA TRX DATE 110223                              91373 11/7/2023 3.77
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252341              NAPA TRX DATE 110223                              91373 11/7/2023 69.57
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252341              NAPA TRX DATE 110223                              91373 11/7/2023 7.42
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 252341              NAPA TRX DATE 110223                              91373 11/7/2023 15.12